#° PETITIO: FOR ZONING VARL.NCE
FEOM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS '

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

1, or we CHRYSLER REALTY CO| logal awner-_of the property situate in Baltimore
County and whick: 1s described in the description and plat attached hereto snd made & part horeef.

hereby patition for a Variance from Section. 13,20 = to_allow & sign of 187..
of_the required 150 square feet. .

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, 1o the Zoning Law of Baitimare Couniy; for the

followiag 1y
asons: (indicate hardship of practical Jificulty) The proposed sign normal.
cu'nu“an as.dluonal 36 square foot rotating star and usually has

an overall height of 41'6*, ‘e have modified the design and the
structure in an effort to come clo:
County Code without danaginj the

with mn
sightly appoarance, but a hazard as well. Bacause of an ovarall

clearance of only 8'6", a potential menace to traffic could avolve.

See attached description

Property is to be posted and by Zoning Regulations.

prifrimng ote. filing of this
L oF we, agree 1o pay expenses of above Variance advertising, postipg, ¢tc., upon
petition, mn:;‘:-:—-:«w:m«:mhmm by the zoning regulutions and restrictions of

Balimore County adopted pursiant fo the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

l'-‘ F
Address_. P Qo Bs 0.

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this._._298h

of. dixh 7.

ounty, tLat property be posted. and that the public hearing be had before the Zoniny

i
et of Bultimore County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore
19% clock

1982, at

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER.OFF'CE CORRESPONDENCE

T2 M. Iobo G Rae,. Zoning Commisi Date___Augus!

FROM . M. Grarge. E.. Gavreliy, Director of Planning

suBTecRatition #70-50-A. Vari  permit @ sign of 187 square feet instecd
of the required 150 square feet; and fo permit o dgn Sight of 35 feet
instead of tha required 25 feet. Waest side of York Rood apposite Scomt
‘Adam Read. Chrysler Realty Corp., Petiti

Bth

HEARING: Wednesduy, Saptember 10, 1969 (10:00 A..M.)

The Planning staff will offer no comment on the subject pefition.

to compliance with Baltimore
ppearance of the usin. We .f:;:'
atest hardship is the fact that the proposed signs are o
3:“533523.’:"4 to m::u to the naxt available size would leave us
80 foot sign, which wa feel 1s inadequate. To re—
duce the height uf the proposed sign would not only create an un-

;;
a
\

p

Opp.

Befare
ving Rogula- :
York Road Zoning Con
i Adam Road, :

issioner

81h District -
Clrysler Realty Corpora-

tion

2/

ORDER RECFIVED FOR FILING

DATE

300§ 91 )500d0 NJOA jO S /N

- prkat Lioe, Jchiom MHLL. .

“4H0Y ALWEN MITSAUND

196.2.. that the subject natter of this petition be advertised. as
required ? xgam; Law of Baltimore County, in t%0 newspapers of general circulation through-
c n

w—py
¥-05-04K

wg

/vw

A\ was e

peemit

required 150 square f
from and after the date of this Order, =ubject to appro
plan by the S
and the Office «

height of 35 fe
without projudice o the petitioner.

CGUUTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZOWNI

Dear Sirs

Petitis

The petitioner requ
permit a
150 square feel and a variance to Section 413, 5d
hed ght of 35 fe
n the west side of York Road opposite Scott Adam Road. in the

3

Eighth District of Baltimore County.

Aw strict
rdship upon the petitioner and the variance
187 square feet in area instead of the requir

would give relief without s
safety and general welfare, the variance should be grantee

a sign height of 35 feet inst,

Mo Camett, Jra, Vice President
¥. Ul Bo:

Center Line, Michigen 48015

The encioses departrental zomments h
conoi led at the direction of the County Acr
Officer. Their pusssse i to maba the Zoning Comiszioner
awore of any deveiosment proslems or coaflicts resul
from ths petitiorer's proposes development plan,

These corments represent facts and data a

tmore County

v Ba

No. 70-50-A

I a Variance to Section 413, 2e
in area instead o the rejuired
mit a niga
1y located

gn of 187 square fe

instead itted 25 feet

the per

pro

iand

with the Baltimore County Zoning

P difficulty and

permit a sign

150 aquare feet,

The petitioner csted w

&y

It is this
i of Paltimore County, ORDERED that the herein

g0 of 187 square feet ‘n areainstead of the

ot should be and the same is hereby granted
1of the «
ssion, Burcau of Public Services
Lorng,

Roads Con
Plarning and

It i further ORDERED that the ¥ariance to permit a sign
instead of the required 25 feet is harcby DISMISS]
N

R
Zaning Commissioner of
Baltimore County

=
2]

August B, 1959

56

LIVER L uriRs,
Chsimin

RE1 Type of Hearings Sign Varfance
froa Section biZ.cc
Locaion: W/S York Kasd, o
Seott Ader koad
Fulilioners Chryster fealt
. Connsi ttae Hacting of Jul
. Bth Disiricr % e
Ttem 21

MEusERS

BUREAL OF
LMGINEERING

STATE ROADS € Cunise 0%

BUPEAU OF
VIRE PREVENTION
LT BEPARTHES T

e bezn FROJECT PLANNING
mistrative

111 DING DEPARTMENT
POATD OF EDUCATION

NG ATUINISTRATION
INDESTRLAL
EVELORIN T

sted

by quaiified Caunty erployees and subsequcntly aparoverd

by the

degartment hea

. Thess ere miterials for

considoration by the Zoning Cotmistioner and eon oe
expected to have » grest bearing on his gecisions.

JED: 20

fnc.

Sincerely yours,

Zoning Superviser

C/2 FACILITY = TOWSON, MD,

Beginning at the northwest corner of the intersection of York
Road and the access road to the pump station at County point

No. X=2459, proceed south for a dist

nce of 460" o a point,
hance, west 60' to a point, hence norih 10° to a point, hence,

enst 60° 1

A point, hence, south 10° to the point of beginningy

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

August 6, 1969

Hr. 5. H. Cammett, Jr., Vice President
P. 0, Box $50
Center Line, Michizan U4BO1S

RE: Type of Hearing: Sign
Veriance from Section 413.2e
Location: W/S York Road, onposite
Scatt Adam Road

b Petitioners Chrysler Realty Corp.
Commi ttee Meeting of July 29, 1959
Bth District
Ltem 21

Dear Sir:

The Zoning Advisory Comittee has reviewed the
plans submitted with the sbove referenced petition and has
made an on site field inspection of the propertys The
following comments are a resclt of this review and inspection.

The subject property is presently being iroroved
with @ new Chrysler-Plymouth dealership, With the property
ko the west imoroved with the Aircraft Armarents, Inc. To
the north with part of the entrance to the Baltirare County
Sanitary Land Fill far the Cockeysville ares. To the east
with the icot: Adam Shomping Center and filling station, and
to the south with an 3dditional parcel of fand omned by
Afrcraft Armaments, Inc. York Aoad in this focation is
not irproved as far as curb and guiter are corcerncdy however,
the eist side of York Raad in this locetion is.

BUREAY OF EI

Highways

As York Road is a State foad, this site is subject to
Stat: Foads Comission revies and requirements,

As all public
are covere
corment.

arovements required by Baltinore County
by P, 86811, tfs office has no further

NING e vARTIENT Cetaber 2, 1969

Hr. John Rase

Baltivere County Zoning Goeeissionar
County Gourc House

Towson 4, Maryland

Gentlemen:

Please be adviscd of our cxpressed vish to withdraw our requost
for a sign variance in height restructions at Crysier=Elyrouth
factlities in Timonium (variencs 470-30-A) and anton (70-51-A),

It 15 our understanding that since a variancs for bath height

area were {ilod on the same application; and only the
varfance in ares was granted, this lecter {u necessary to avoid
a genoral denfai uf the variance.

staneroly,

QUR{SLER REALTY CORPORATION

Mt

A
£ Viea Prosident

Y 7
L Seg 50

oo e

R O

>

Hr. S, M. Cammett, Jr

: A +s Vice President

enter Line, Michigan 48015

Item 21 Page 2 August 8, 1959

PROJECT PLANNING DIVIZicws

This plan has buen revi
e 1AL B8 b reviewed and there are no site alanning factors

BUREAY OF TRAFFIC EXGINEERING:

L TAAPFIC EXGINEERING:

The subject sign varlance should mot create a traffic problen
FIRE DEPARTHENT: .

Sfnca zoning 13 for 4 sign the Fire Cepartmant has no comrent
BOARD OF Euucation: ‘

No besrizg on student population,

BUILDIKS ENGINEER'S OFFICE:

L —TGINEER'S OFFICL
This office has no comment,

HEALTH DEPARTHENT ;

{nce the proposed roning
aren ing is for 4 sign enly, no health prcsiems

ZOMING ADMINISTAATION DIVISION:

ATIEN DIVISION.
This pesitfon {s accepted for fi1

» e i

filing certificate. Nsiice of the neari
hf-‘d net less than 30, ror more than 90
filing certificate, will be forwarded to

cdys after the date on the
¥ou n the near future,

Very truly yours,
BUIVER L, #vers, TraTrmon

OLH:g0
Enc.

= HRYBLER
— 01 =258 == REALTY CORPORATION
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INVOICE s G 823.3000 INVOICE
‘l-nr- ®on A PR oreice oF puniIG A 2T i BALT {ORE COUNTY, MARY \ND No. 64666 | b BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND Ne. 64720
CRISOUE e lamy Maigen O .00 0rcice ouilding OFFICE OF FINANCE oare e W, Ipdp OFFICE OF FINANCE oare S B Vo9
111 W, Chasapeake Avenue Division of Coltection and Receipls Divisian of Colleetion and Feceipts
OFFICE OF Towszn, Haryland 21204 o COURT HOUSE o [ COURT gL
WSON, MARYLAND TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
= THE TR RPA - - Your Patition has been recoived nd scconted for filing this
(- Teviag Supt. o" Bitioere Ravieg Supt. of Eivtmre Gmmiy
¢ Towson "L WL 1S (S i 20 It losaten carp, ; Comty To Erumy Sesiticosien wrp.
——— E—— 2 day
TOWSON, MD. 21204 Aug. 25, 1969 Piogiube 1508
THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, ¢ O VG ALEHT PEAPGRATTa NG SEat TR Seariee ¢ | ==y
~ <
Jokn G, Rose - ottt e for Gryater mad e
Zoning Comissioner of Baltinors Cownty M e Srte for Wy Sarp. Ak Bl §
wis inserted in THE TONSON TIMES, o woekly mewspuper published in E
& a
Baltimore County, Marsland, oace a week fo one RECOKERAL
;i Chagy 1969, that is 10 sav. the ~ame s .
was inserted i of  huge 21, 1969,
N “
“« o
= 3 la
—— ':)' Al o o
o N &, | [} i
STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS. lne. IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO DBALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND { IMPORTANT: MAKE GHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE
MAMILTO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS. COURT 1iGUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 |  HAILTO DIVISION OF CoLi.EGTION & RECEIFTS COURT
ZOMING COMMIBSIONER OF
BALTIMGAE COUNTY.
P )
= S CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
TETITIAN ren 4 vaniance /S Slée 7&-_{’9.4
S T Vi 1 i ¢
A s e s et AL Aug 9 i CERTIFICATE OF »POSTING
gy i
A i et A TONING DEPARTMENT OF SALTIMORE COUNTY
PURLIC GBARING: Bawtn {85; Coun- THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was Towen, Morylend
'3 Oltes Butine. 111 W Chmes
I ey o " published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed . , _
Iwﬂ‘-“u—-n"u"""""—.'.' and vubiished in Towsan. Balimore County, M., once in each virier. 7H A Doe of Pomtang. 2 45237 67
| Pedtion for Varisnen s duow o ; ; ed for: .. LEARIARLE . T2 FURMIT A S140. 6.8 L8759 500 twiTuded,
| R i L of Knorexsivicwasie before th. 0N, Posted W05 apii8 Cp o AL A TS sl pr o Jraz/.JJ;../{im.r,?’ﬂ ;f}-(z.-
T L R ' Petitioner: (S HRySLE Daca T CORP
=+ day of ar §0. 25 the first publication )
et 1 o e, b 4. o X Location of yroperty:. W5 & £, LeRI.R:_a PP SO/l At Ret oo
Sertian 28134 foud in area. appearing on the 23z day of Aust
Sectien (13 0d—13 forl im bright
o e S e S — e e S R S e
P ocation of sugmee. Ws. 05 YORW RS o PPesiTv SCOT At PA
bl THE JEFFERSONIAN,
o, “henes a1 R I s S
L _ it or (lrlle P22l oot v AL B
mest. Cost of Advertisement, $ Segmature
oarng. Date
heine s
T e,
i o
Leming
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